



BILL TO: BLUE LINE LOGISTICS INC 3485 WILLOW LAKE BLVD, STE 200 VADNAIS HEIGHTS, MN 55110 INVOICE DATE: 05/02/2025 INVOICE #: R88729 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 06/02/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/30/2025		11001 Paper Blvd, Walton, KY 41094, USA - 670 S Colorado Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00

TOTAL

\$3,000.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

PRO# 314811

Rate Confirmation

LOGISTICS DONE RIGHT	R O M C	(651) (651)	ON REGO 204-5656 414-0846 3bluelinel 3 INC	(f)			
DINE LINE LOCIONICO INC	A R		485-7370 485-6980	-	: BILL		
BLUE LINE LOGISTICS, INC BILLING@BLUELINELOGISTICS.COM	R	MC #	485-6980 944686	(1)	Truck #	+ 711	
3495 WILLOW LAKE BLVD STE 100		DOT	2828543			//// # W9493	2
	E	Driver					
VADNAIS HEIGHTS MN 55110	ĸ	Driver	ERIC		Cell #	(221)	359-4122
Size & Type: 48' VAN	Description:	PALLETIZ	ED PAPER	Mi	les: 16 ⁻	77	
Pieces:	Weight:	42326					

LINE HAUL RATE MACROPOINT COMPLIANCE	2800.00 200.00	1
TOTAL RATE	3000.00	

PICK 1

ROOSEVELT PAPER - WALT 11001 PAPER BLVD WALTON KY 41094 Hours : 24/5 Phone/Contact: (859) 485-8100 TOM

STOP 1

PRINT CRAFT PRESS DBA BIO TOUCH LLC 670 S COLORADO AVE IDAHO FALLS ID 83402 Hours : 0700-1600 Phone/Contact: (208) 523-4122 Appointment 05/02/25

Appointment 04/30/25

Appt Notes: READY 9AM

Ref # 14844

Ref # 44785

TRUCKLOAD WEIGHTS ARE BEST ESTIMATES PROVIDED BY SHIPPER HOWEVER CARRIER MAY BE EXPECTED TO HAUL UP TO 80,0001bs GVW -Carrier's insurance policy must not exclude any damage to cargo on this load-*Double brokering or substituted service will result in forfeit of payment* *Leased trucks not disclosed in advance will be considered double brokered* Pickup and delivery times/dates will not require drivers to violate HOS ***The rate above is contingent on making on time delivery. Late deliveries may result in downtime, overtime, or other charges to carrier*** ***VAN/REEFER TRAILERS MUST BE 10 YEARS OR NEWER*** ***Detention & TONU requests require successful MacroPoint tracking and notification 1 hour before Detention starts to be valid *** ***Drivers are responsible for making sure shipper's load number and destination on BOL match the rate confirmation. Blue Line will not compensate carriers or drivers for miles driven with the incorrect load*** **SHIPMENTS WITH MISSING OR BROKEN SEAL WILL RESULT IN FULL CARGO CLAIM CARRIER MUST NOTIFY BLUE LINE IMMEDIATELY IF SEAL IS BROKEN**

Carrier Signature _

Bill Carson

Date <u>4</u> /<u>28</u> /<u>2025</u> PRO # 314811 must appear on all Invoices

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above

DELIVERY SLIP

PRINT CRAFT PRESS DBA BIO TOUCH LLC SOLD TO 670 S COLORADO AVE IDAHO FALLS ID 83402 670 S COLORADO AVE



4/30/25

OUR ACK. #CUST. ORDER #SHIPPED VIA5470444785Blue LineC 925732										
	QTY	UNIT	SHEETS		GRADE	SIZE	CONTRACTOR OF	MWT.	WEIGHT	
01	28	SKID 26 @ 1 @ 1 @	546950 20000 10450	50#	OFFSET	A DAY NOT A DAY A DAY AND A DAY	X 22 1/8 GI	40	21878	
03	16	SKID 14 @ 1 @	265000 17000 10600	60#	OFFSET	17 1/2	X 22 GI	49	12985	
05	6	1 @ SKID 6 @	102000	60#	OFFSET	17 1/2	X 22 GI	49	4998	
	Bł	ad	leatro	955 Nay-	2.5	CARRIER	COPY			
		RE	TURNABI	E FOR C	REDIT ==	CORE	2	A CONTRACTOR		
	TRAIGH				The state of the state of the		The second s			
		4			DRM - ORIGINAL - NOT NEG		ND # 14844	Shipper's No Carrier's No.		
R	ECEIVED	, subject to	the classific	ations and ta	riffs in effect on the date of the is	sue of this Bill of L	Lading.			
-	AT R	CHWOOD), KY	4/30/25	ROOSE	VELT PA	APER CO.,	RICHWOOD,	KY	
(M	The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word of the more the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery tast and destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property ower all or any portion of said route to deliver to asid destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property. The very service to be performed hereunder shall be ubject to all the ferms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straighteet. Straighteet is all deal, including those on the back thereof, et forth in the classification or tariff this is a motor carrier ashipment. Shipper hereby agrees to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.									
	ONSIGN DEL. AD	AND SATTLY		TOUCH I					ght and other lawful charges.	
		RESS 2		COLORADO	A sea factor as the provide has be able to be			(Signature of Consignor)		
	CITY-	STATE	IDAHO F	ALLS ID	83402			To be Prepaid."	repaid, write or stamp here,	
I	DEL-CA	RRIER	Blue Li	ne	VEHICLE NO. B	5260120	CLASS:55		=	
	PHONE	# 208	523-412	2				PREPA	ID	
	No. Pkgs	DES	CRIPTION	OF ARTICLE	S, SPECIAL MARKS AND EXC	EPTIONS	WEIGHT (Sub To Cor)	Received 8		
	50 SKIDS OF PRINTING PAPER OTN 39861#						Contraction of a state of the second second second	Received \$		
								the property describe	ed hereon.	
								Agent or Cashier.		
COMPLETE LKV The fibre boxes used for this shipment conform to the specifications set forth in the box maker's certificate thereon and all other requirements of Rule 41of the							- Contraction of the second	(The signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid.)		
Con	solidated Fi	eight Classifie	cation.				A CONTRACTOR OF	Charges	Advanced	
	* If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it of Carrier's or shipper's weight. NOTE - Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shippers to be not exceeding ROOSEVELT PAPER CO. RICHWOOD, KY Shipper, Name Name									
Permar	Per									